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Nevada Senate Democrats
Contributions--Report 1, 2002

Contributor Date Amount

SBC Communications

c¢/o NV Bell

645 Plumb Ln, Rm C142

Reno, NV 89502 10/31/01 $5000

Wells Fargo & Company
420 Montgomery St
San Francisco, CA 94163 1/23/02 $1000

Station Casinos
PO Box 29525
Las Vegas, NV 89126 3/12/02 $5000

MGM Mirage
3799 Las Vegas Blvd. S.
Las Vegas, NV 89109 3/12/02 $10,000

Feinberg, Grant, Mayfield

Kaneda and Litt

7201 W. Lake Mead Blvd., Ste. 570

Las Vegas, NV 89128 3/20/02 $5000

RENPAC
760 Margrave Drive, Ste 200
Reno, NV 89502 4/4/02 $3500

CARGO
PO Box 51660
Sparks, NV 89435 7/24/02 $1000

Reliant Energy
Houston, TX 7/12/02 $1500

SNEA/AFSCME
PO Box 1016
Carson City, NV 89702 7/17/02 $10,000
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Nevada Senate Democrats
Contributions—Report 1, 2002

Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce
BIZPAC

3720 Howard Hughes Pkwy

Las Vegas, NV 89109

ANC, Inc.
901 N. Green Valley Pkwy., Ste. 200
Henderson, NV 89074

NV Optometric PAC
457 Court Street
Reno, NV 89501

Anglogold Employee Committee
For Effective NV Government
5251 DTC Pkwy., Ste 700
Englewood, CO 80111

Waste Management Service Center
PO Box 3027
Houston, TX 77253

IGT
PO Box 10580
Reno, NV 89510

7/26/02

7/17/02

7/22/02

8/22/02

8/22/02

7/26/02

$2500
$1500

$1000

$1000
$1000

$5000
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Nevoda Sewite. Demo crals

Name (print) Office (if applicable) District (if applicable)

Expense Categories

Office expenses A
Expenses related to volunteers B
Expenses related to travel Cc
Expenses related to advertising D
Expenses related to paid staff E
Expenses related to consultants F
Expenses related to polling G
Expenses related to special events H
** Goods and services provided in kind for which money would otherwise I
have been paid
Other miscellaneous expenses J

** NRS 294A.362 requires “In Kind” contributions and expenses to be reported on a separate form, which
is attached.
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